1/22
HPL-H44XU1BA
Wavelength: U
8/10/2009
V1.1
SPECIFICATION FOR UV SERIES
HPL-H44X U1BA-0N1
Caution:

8/10/2009
V1.1
5. Part Number Formation
L 2
Radiant Flux Bin Code
Forward Voltage Bin Code
4 L U 1 H - L 2
Lens & Assembly Type
Colors
Chip Quantity
Bin Code
1 Chip Quantity
U 400~410nm
L 120° Lens
4 B A
U
Wavelength Code
1
1
Type
H High Power
U
管
制
文
件
不
得
影
印
9/22
HPL-H44XU1BA
Wavelength: U
8/10/2009
V1.1
7. Outline Dimension
           HPL-H44RU1BA                 HPL-H44LU1BA
                           Fig. 7.1 Package Outline Drawing.
Unit : mm
管
制
文
件
不
得
影
印
11/22
HPL-H44XU1BA
Wavelength: U
8/10/2009
V1.1
8. Recommended Solder Pattern
SOLDER
MASK
COPPER
LAYER 管
制
文
件
不
得
影
印
13/22
HPL-H44XU1BA
Wavelength: U
8/10/2009
V1.1
 120 degree Lens Type :
 Moisture proof bag.
 1 Reel/bag.
 Q’ty: 800(MAX)/Reel.